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OFFICE

PARTY

FIRST
SELECTMAN

VOTE FOR ONE

SELECTMAN
VOTE FOR ONE

TOWN
TREASURER

VOTE FOR ONE

BOARD OF FINANCE
VOTE FOR ANY TWO

BOARD OF
ASSESSMENT

APPEALS
VOTE FOR ONE

ZONING BOARD
OF APPEALS

TERM BEGINS

2019
VOTE FOR ONE

ZONING BOARD
OF APPEALS

TERM BEGINS

2020
VOTE FOR ONE

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS ALTERNATE
VOTE FOR ANY THREE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

REPUBLICAN PARTY

PETITIONING

CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

1A

NELSON
CRAIG

1B

ANGEVINE
TIMOTHY J

1C

1D

WARSHAW
STEPHEN

2A

PAPP
ALEXANDREA

2B

2C

2D

3A

FRISBIE
COLLEEN

3B

3C

3D

KASLER
HILLARY ROBYN

4A

SCHOENFELD
ERIC

4B

4C

4D

SCHOENFELD
ERIC

5A

5B

5C

5D

6A

FRISBIE
COLLEEN

6B

6C

6D

GITHENS
GEORGE

7A

7B

7C

7D

8A

VALINE
RICHARD

8B

8C

8D

PLOCH
ROBIN

9A

PAUL
THOMAS

9B

9C

9D

10A

10B

10C

10D

11A

11B

11C

11D

VOTE ON THE 
QUESTION(S)

YES NO

1. "Shall the Regionalization Plan for Regional School District Number 6 be amended to
provide that "No Kindergarten through Grade 5 pupils shall be transported from their
current local school to another town in the district"?"
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